Mountain Brook High School

Event 5 Women Long Jump (100)

Pos Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 6 Finals
1 Amanda Jones BUMP 12-02.00
2 Annabelle Widra BERR 12-02.00
3 Latorbian Williar BHAC 12-03.00
4 Tatiana Eason BUMP 12-06.00
5 Addison Tierney MBJH 12-06.00
6 Kaydee Kyara BUMP 12-06.00
7 Jasity White HUDS 12-09.00
8 Sarah Harrell BUMP 12-10.00
9 Emma Williamsc HEWT 12-10.00
10 Anna Withers W MBJH 12-10.00
11 Chandler Smedle BUMP 12-10.00
12 Olivia Kilpatrick HEWT 13-02.00
13 Autumn Mayo PLEA 13-03.00
14 Savannah Smith RIVE 13-05.00
15 Reagan Hendrick BUMP 13-07.00
16 Tyara Irvin THMS 13-07.00
17 Shataeya Ligon JAMC 15-08.50
Flight 2 of 6 Finals
1 Carly Grace Skel AMER 10-09.00
2 Tycorrea Normar BTMS 10-11.00
3 Belle Drummonc MBJH 11-00.00
4 Nina Glenn BUMP 11-00.00
5 Isabella Long MBJH 11-02.00
6 Gabby Gaddis THMS 11-02.00
7 Ann Inskeep MBJH 11-03.00
8 Victoria Whisena HELM 11-04.00
9 Jaleecia Philoger JHPA 11-08.00
10 Aysa Bradley BERR 11-08.00
11 Genevieve Wilso MBJH 11-08.00
12 Riana Roper THMS 11-09.00
13 Zia Tahmaseb PI1Z1 11-10.00
14 Olivia McNeal HEWT 11-11.00
15 Kelsie Files SIMM 12-00.00
16 Rebecca Vercher BERR 12-02.00
17 Ellie Riley BERR 12-02.00
Flight 3 of 6 Finals
1 Alandria Calhou HUDS 9-05.00
2 Julia Kozler LPMS 9-07.00
3 Claire Vonderau HELM 9-08.00
4 Madison Davenp HELM 9-09.00
5 Alyssa Adley HELM 9-09.00
6 Tikara Hendersor BTMS 9-11.00
7 Braegan Marcrur BUMP 10-00.00
8 Hattie Noden MBJH 10-00.00
9 Sarah Larson BUMP 10-00.00
10 Margo Belden MBJH 10-01.00
11 Laila Harrell THMS 10-03.00
12 Angelina Muscar BUMP 10-03.00
13 Taylor Mays BUMP 10-04.00
14 Nicolette Patrick SIMM 10-05.00
15 Lydia Coltrane SIMM 10-05.00
16 Emma Robinson PIZI 10-06.00
17 Katherine Watso1 MBJH 10-08.00
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Flight 4 of 6 Finals
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Jamiya Rogers
Janiya Tucker
Olivia Bennett
Jayona Norris-H¢
Terilyn Taylor
Sydney Quitt
Diamond Thoma
Jemariah Pickett
Abigail Spates
Christian Baylor
Jaylen Frost
Alma LaBoube
Shamira Logan
Mary Catherine ¢
Caroline Lewis
Camden DeSimo
Caitlin Renda

Flight Sof 6 Finals
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Anna Wilkes
Alecyia Hall
Nyera Wilson
Tara Cooper
KaShara Reedy
Miyasa Testman
Teresa Archibald
Isha Patel

GiGi Sharp
Danyelle Dukes
Tyteona Moore
Allison Tanner
Keona Cherry
Jamiya Johnson
Nyzoria Bailey
Nyasia Bradley

Flight 6 of 6 Finals
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cameron emmam
Aubrie Kenname
Trinity Ray
Damiuna Dawso:
Jada Lucas
Alejhundra Ower
Josalyn Callens
Jasmine Baylor
Kyla Ross
Janiyah Merrill
Selena Potts
Essence Duncan
1zzy Talbert
Annegret Tarrasc
Maggie Waweru
Kaitlyn Pedicord

ZSW
ZSW
HELM
GAMS
ZSW
AMER
SXR1
GAMS
HELM
BERR
HUDS
HELM
BTMS
NIMS
MBJH
HEWT
BUMP

RIVE
ZSW
BWMS
ZSW
BWMS
WHAT
BUMS
JAMC
PIZI
RUDM
HUDS
HELM
ZSW
HUDS
BUMS
WHAT

WHAT
ARAB
PGMS
HUDS
BTMS
HUDS
WHAT
RUDM
ZSW
WHAT
BWMS
IRMS
PIZI
PIZI
RIVE
LPMS

ND

ND
6-00.00
6-01.00
7-00.00
7-06.75
7-08.00
7-10.00
8-04.00
8-06.00
8-09.00
8-11.00
9-00.00
9-02.00
9-03.00
9-04.00
9-05.00

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Event 6 Men Long Jump (136)

Pos Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1 of 8 Finals
1 Hunter Smyth PIZI 14-11.00
2 Clay Wheeler PIZI 14-11.00
3 Alan Lycans BUMP 14-11.00
4 Wesley Chandler PIZI 15-00.00
5 Hayden Haggerty PIZI 15-00.00
6 Jack King BERR 15-04.00
7 Jacob Seagle HEWT 15-05.00
8 Zach Cooper BERR 15-05.00
9 Anthony Hayes BUMP 15-07.00
10 LaDarius McCan BUMP 15-10.00
11 Garrett Huddlest: MBJH 16-00.00
12 Lloyd Hill Jr. BUMP 16-01.00
13 Aarren Smith BUMP 16-02.00
14 Gavin Gray THMS 16-11.00
15 Aaron Wright IRMS 17-03.00
16 Will McCrite BERR 17-04.00
17 Zion Williams PIZI 18-05.00
Flight 2 of 8 Finals
1 Hagen Gingras RUDM 14-00.00
2 Luke Talley PIZI 14-00.00
3 John Cohn BUMP 14-00.00
4 John Jason PIZI 14-00.00
5 Jeremiah Whitset RUDM 14-00.00
6 Jamari Dailey RUDM 14-00.00
7 Jalen Agee JHPA 14-01.00
8 Demitrius Wheel JAMC 14-01.00
9 Max Lemons PIZI 14-01.00
10 Gage McDaniel RIVE 14-04.00
11 Sam Gray BERR 14-06.00
12 Carson Youngblc THMS 14-06.00
13 Jack Culbreth PIZI 14-06.50
14 Kobe Bryant BUMP 14-08.00
15 Noah LeNoir PIZI 14-09.00
16 Jaeden Sankey BUMP 14-10.00
17 Kennedy Mason BUMP 14-10.00
Flight 3 of 8 Finals
1 Damien Hines HELM 13-03.00
2 Vincent Gitau RUDM 13-03.00
3 Pierce Biddle PIZI 13-03.00
4 Edward Franklin BTMS 13-03.00
5 Andrew DeLoacl AMER 13-04.00
6 Dominique Hall THMS 13-05.00
7 Sam Culbertson PIZI 13-09.00
8 Nolan Hayes PIZI 13-09.00
9 Jalyn Lewis SIMM 13-09.00
10 Makhi Smith JAMC 13-09.00
11 Price Barranco PIZI 13-09.00
12 Jordan Washingt« SXR1 13-10.00
13 J'Marri McCall SIMM 13-10.00
14 Sean Huffman SIMM 13-10.00
15 DeMarkis Adam:s RUDM 14-00.00
16 Lotan Jones RUDM 14-00.00
17 Kenji Christian RUDM 14-00.00




Mountain Brook High School

Flight 4 of 8 (Event 6 Men Long Jump (136))
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Jaylen Hill
Curtis Frazier
Conner Williams
Lawton Miller
Mason Berg
Coriyanta Evans
Brandon Waller
Carson Owen
Riley Giardina
Vincent Lewis
Will Moseley
Reece Crenshaw
Gavin Harvey
David Foweather
Landon Neese
Zach Graham

Tristin Wilson

Flight S of 8 Finals
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Caleb Stith
Matthew Kensing
Tj Lee

Garrett Hogan
Jalen Hill
Brandon Pope-G
Montrez Tolbert
Luke Dixon
Jalen Thompson
John Mark James
Ziyan Nathan
Gavin Newberry
Daniel Coyle
Allen Cathey
Demetrius Willia
Jackson Yanosky

Brian Macharia

Flight 6 of 8 Finals
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Everett Cross
Will McKelvey
Hunter Granczni:
Joe Phifer
Kenyan Arnold
Mason Berger
Brandon Nguyen
Gregory Green
Hartford Long
Grant Moseley
Darius Tarvin
Jaylen Benson
Morgan Clinton
Kellen May
Carter Williams
Mason Redman

Mason Barber

RIVE
BUMP
HELM
MBJH
SIMM
BUMS
AMER
BUMP
PIZI
RIVE
HELM
PIZI
PIZI
MBJH
PIZI
BERR
JAMC

HELM
ARAB
BERR
BUMP
BERR
SXR1
RUDM
HELM
BUMP
PIZI
BUMP
JAMC
LPMS
PIZI
HUDS
PIZI
THMS

MBJH
HELM
ARAB
PIZI
RUDM
MBJH
HELM
THMS
RUDM
HELM
BERR
ZSW
THMS
BERR
HELM
JAMC
HELM

12-03.00
12-03.00
12-04.00
12-05.00
12-05.50
12-07.00
12-07.00
12-08.00
12-09.00
12-10.00
12-11.00
12-11.00
12-11.00
12-11.00
13-00.00
13-02.00
13-03.00

11-07.00
11-07.00
11-09.00
11-09.00
11-10.00
11-10.00
11-11.00
11-11.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
12-01.00
12-02.00
12-02.00
12-02.00

10-03.00
10-04.00
10-04.00
10-05.00
10-07.00
10-07.00
10-09.00
10-10.00
10-10.00
11-02.00
11-02.00
11-03.00
11-05.00
11-05.00
11-06.00
11-06.00
11-07.00
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Flight 7 of 8 Finals

Event 12 Men Pole Vault (34)

1 James A. Platt JHPA ND
2 Kelnerrius King GAMS ND
3 Tyler Graydon HELM ND
4 Bradley McMam HEWT ND
5 Montavious John ZSW ND
6 Cornelius Morrel HUDS ND
7 Blake Buxton NIMS ND
8 Jp Deavers PIZI ND
9 Josh Moffett ARAB ND
10 Dewitt Odom HUDS ND
11 John Reno RUDM ND
12 David Rogers WHAT ND
13 Noah Wyatt MBJH 5-09.00
14 Drew Lewis MBJH 7-01.00
15 Vann Logan MBJH 9-01.00
16 Cameron Leather JAMC 9-06.00
17 Daniel Williams RUDM 9-11.00
Flight 8 of 8 Finals
1 Josh Lyon PIZI ND
2 Jackson Stewart PGMS ND
3 Jeremiah Thoma ZSW ND
4 Chance Simpson GAMS ND
5 Phanlandez Carte HUDS ND
6 Ethan Owens PIZI ND
7 Jeffrey Martin PGMS ND
8 Keagan Edwards BTMS ND
9 Joshua Brown BTMS ND
10 Kendall Russell JAMC ND
11 Kenny Lang HELM ND
12 Lawrence Washi HUDS ND
13 Dominoque Wils HUDS ND
14 Josh Lang IRMS ND
15 Tj Funches HELM ND
16 LeQontae Hunt WHAT ND
17 Rudolfo Cansino BTMS ND
Event 11 Women Pole Vault (11)
Pos Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Sarah Guven LPMS NH
2 Emma Thomasor BUMP NH
3 Faith Willinghan ARAB NH
4 Savannah Smith RIVE NH
5 Lindsey Jane Dru MBJH 4-06.00
6 Junaleigh Phillip ARAB 4-06.00
7 Jada Bell JAMC 5-00.00
8 Sophie Griffies BUMP 5-06.00
9 Lillie Young MBJH 6-00.00
10 Brenna Harris PLEA 7-00.00
11 Jessica Brouillett MBJH 8-00.00

Pos Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Luke Gargala BUMP NH
2 Jackson Campbe LPMS NH
3 Walton Perry PIZI NH
4 Cullen Blanton BUMP NH
5 Cole Allen SIMM NH
6 Joshua Madson RIVE NH
7 Harris Riley MBJH NH
8 Harlan Wyers PIZI NH
9 Colin Shockley BUMP NH
10 Ethan Arrington PIZI NH
11 Andrew Guarino HEWT NH
12 Alec Lowe MBJH NH
13 Levi Arroyo SIMM NH
14 Whitt Dodd MBJH NH
15 Ashton Hawkins BUMP NH
16 Ben Whitley ARAB 6-00.00
17 Thomas Sullivan PIZ1 6-06.00
18 Ethan DiFatta PIZI 6-06.00
19 William Britt PIZI 6-06.00
20 Joe Phifer PIZ1 6-06.00
21 Henry Nance PIZI 6-06.00
22 Jarod Tofil PIZ1 6-06.00
23 Jackson Hirschy BUMP 6-06.00
24 Reilly Burton PIZI 6-06.00
25 Walker Bunn PIZ1 7-00.00
26 Kendall Langhan BUMP 7-00.00
27 Garrett Hogan BUMP 7-00.00
28 John Mark Ingall JAMC 7-00.00
29 Owen Fleming ARAB 7-06.00
30 Thomas Renneke MBJH 7-06.00
31 Mac Jaynes PIZI 8-00.00
32 Hayden Haggerty PIZI 8-06.00
33 Demitrius Wheel JAMC 9-00.00
34 Wells Watts PIZI 9-08.00
Event 1 Women Shot Put (77)
Pos Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 6 Finals
1 Jaleigh Rollins ARMS 25-00.00
2 Olivia Breedlove PIZI 25-00.00
3 Mariana Nkoudo BUMP 25-01.00
4 Tylar Tucker JHPA 25-04.00
5 Maxie Sansom MBJH 25-04.00
6 Talaysha Brown OWMM 25-05.00
7 Jaela Bowers THMS 25-06.00
8 Morgan DeAnne BUMP 26-04.00
9 Gracie Barnhill HEWT 26-06.00
10 Selena Lucas BUMP 26-10.00
11 Chelsea White BUMP 26-10.00
12 Lea Townsend HEWT 27-04.00
13 Jasmine Holmes RIVE 28-06.00
14 Elizabeth Minas RIVE 28-07.00
15 Erika Myrick HEWT 29-01.00




Mountain Brook High School

Flight 2 of 6 (Event 1 Women Shot Put (77))
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Jazlynn Pittman
Zariyah Royall
Kelsey Oldham
Jameriya Cunnin
Yasmeen Garcia
Taylin Cameron
LaMyah William
Leighanna Wyde
Jade Andrews
Presley Collum
Leah Turner
Katherine Lipfor:
Lily Gels

Leah Slay
Courtney Alexan

Flight 3 of 6 Finals
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Alexandra Terrel
Rebeka Rab
Annie Dodd
Jaida Francis
Brendan Hill
Arielle Boswell
Ja'Nirhea Pettwa;
Kristina Jackson
Cameron Dorsey
Jessica Grinfield
Elizabeth Hathco
Juliana Howell
Emma Jennings
Jaylen Frost
Emily Dodson

Flight 4 of 6 Finals
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Haley Garrett
Nataly Rodrigue:
Keeley Covingto
Maya Viikinsalo
Khambria Mitche
Ashley Moore
Kennedy Shaw
Katie Beth Paige
Kerington Garret
Jermerra Bailey
Kahmia King
Olivia Simpson
Mary Catherine £
Isha Patel

Kourtnei Britton

THMS
BHAC
RUDM
SIMM
THMS
OWMM
RIVE
BTMS
RUDM
THMS
RIVE
PIZI
BUMP
HEWT
BHAC

BWMS
PIZI
PIZI
BUMP
THMS
GAMS
HELM
THMS
BHAC
RUDM
BUMP
BUMP
HEWT
HUDS
RIVE

PIZI
HELM
PIZI
HEWT
SXR1
PIZI
JHPA
ARAB
BUMS
JHPA
BWMS
HELM
NIMS
JAMC
HELM

22-00.00
22-03.00
22-05.00
22-05.00
22-06.00
22-08.00
22-10.00
22-11.00
23-06.00
23-07.00
23-09.00
23-11.00
24-00.00
24-02.00
24-03.00

19-00.00
19-00.00
19-02.00
19-08.00
19-10.00
20-00.00
20-03.00
20-04.00
20-06.00
20-10.00
20-11.00
21-00.00
21-02.00
21-08.00
21-11.00

15-00.00
15-00.00
15-00.00
15-08.00
15-08.00
15-11.00
16-01.00
16-03.00
16-10.00
17-00.00
17-09.00
18-00.00
18-02.00
18-08.00
18-11.00
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Flight 5of 6 Finals

1 Leilani Wydermy BTMS ND
2 Alandria Calhous HUDS ND
3 Zoey Brown NIMS ND
4 Amanda Wilson PIZI ND
5 Alyssa Henry HELM 13-03.00
6 Zoe Chuang HELM 14-00.00
7 Destiny Underwc BTMS 14-03.00
8 Alba Rosales LPMS 14-06.00
9 Caveda Hawkins SXR1 14-07.00
Flight 6 of 6 Finals
1 Tytiana Jakes HUDS ND
2 Dailah Danials HUDS ND
3 Macy Hartsell PIZI ND
4 Hope Fuller HELM ND
5 Alayna Reynolds THMS ND
6 Kourtney Collins HUDS ND
7 Ariana Walton HUDS ND
8 Mary Caroline St LPMS ND
Event 2 Men Shot Put (73)
Pos Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 5 Finals
1 Cortez Lowe JHPA 29-02.00
2 Jayquon Bloxom ZSW 29-06.00
3 Gavin Harvey PIZI 29-08.00
4 Jay Sharp RUDM 29-10.00
5 Diego Diaz BTMS 30-00.00
6 Broderick Dawsc OWMM 30-00.00
7 Devontae Rich ZSW 30-11.00
8 Jacob Seagle HEWT 31-11.00
9 Jacob Williams PIZI 32-04.00
10 Keegan Eason THMS 32-08.00
11 Turner Murphy PIZI 33-01.00
12 Carson Brazier PLEA 37-05.00
13 Joseph Hunt RIVE 37-05.00
14 Matthew Hicks RUDM 37-09.00
15 Wilson Owen PIZI 38-05.00
Flight 2 of 5 Finals
1 Marcus Hunter SXR1 24-04.00
2 Reece Crenshaw PIZI 24-07.00
3 Reese Merritt PIZI 24-08.00
4 Brennan Lightse! PIZI 24-08.00
5 James Nail PIZI 25-04.00
6 Jonathan Flores BTMS 25-07.00
7 Morgan Clinton THMS 25-10.00
8 Robert Powell HEWT 26-00.00
9 Jack Culbreth PIZI 26-02.00
10 Elliot Gore PIZI 26-03.00
11 Nolan Hayes PIZI 27-05.00
12 Cole Proper PLEA 27-08.00
13 Kaiser Hulsman BUMP 28-00.00
14 Zach Salter THMS 28-01.00
15 Gabriel Anselmo SIMM 28-03.00

Flight 3 of 5 Finals
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Aubrey Allen
Will Diggs

Luke Mendheim
John King

Drew Ulch
Andrew Robinso
Jax Scholl
Adrian Adams
Ty Toodle

John Michael Stc
Connor Forstmar
Aaron Moseley
Kameron Hawkii
Landon Neese

Cameron Leather

Flight 4 of 5 Finals
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Jeremiah Dillion
Ross Holloway
Germaree Strong
Travis Nichols
Ke'Yon Calhoun
Logan Kiefer
William Kyle
Kyle Baker
Fisher Jones
Cade Young
Kobie Jennings
Stuart Blake
Jackson Halla
Luke Scott
Walker McCulley

Flight Sof 5 Finals
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Darron Woods
John Reno

Zion Williams
Will Scarborougt
Marquese Smith
Jacob Newman
Johnny Walker
Reed Fulmer
Damien Hines
Matthew Hawsey
Victor Gonzalez
Walter Washingt
Jeffrey Martin

GAMS
HEWT
PIZI
PIZI
PIZI
RIVE
THMS
GAMS
PIZI
PIZI
BUMP
SXR1
OWMM
PIZI
JAMC

WHAT
BWMS
BWMS
ZSW
WHAT
THMS
PIZI
SIMM
PIZI
PIZI
GAMS
HEWT
PIZI
JAMC
PIZI

HUDS
RUDM
PIZI
HEWT
HUDS
PIZI
IRMS
PLEA
HELM
BUMP
IRMS
BUMS
PGMS

21-07.00
21-10.00
22-00.00
22-03.00
22-08.00
22-10.00
23-00.00
23-03.00
23-07.00
23-09.00
24-00.00
24-01.00
24-01.00
24-01.00
24-02.00

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
12-08.00
17-07.00
19-03.00
19-04.00
19-10.00
20-01.00
20-02.00
20-08.00
21-00.00
21-02.00

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
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Event 9 Women High Jump (32) Event 10 Men High Jump (42)

Pos Name School Seed Mark Pos Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Laura Beth Edge BUMP NH 1 Toney Anderson BWMS NH
2 Emma Richardso MBJH NH 2 Alex Wilson BUMP NH
3 Maritza Jackson RUDM NH 3 John King PIZI NH
4 Mary Robbins PLEA NH 4 Kendall Russell JAMC NH
5 Akyra Arnold RUDM NH 5 Jalen Thompson BUMP NH
6 Allison Tanner HELM NH 6 Ziyan Nathan BUMP NH
7 Amanda Hudson MBJH NH 7 Kendall Langhan BUMP NH
8 Ellie Adams MBJH NH 8 Jake Knight HELM NH
9 Shunteria Kenne: BWMS NH 9 Kobe Bryant BUMP NH
10 Elizabeth Corso PIZI NH 10 Tyshon Nelson BTMS NH
11 Demecia Thompt RUDM NH 11 Turner Murphy PIZI NH
12 Taylor Morris MBJH NH 12 Karyes Groce JAMC NH
13 Jada Lucas BTMS NH 13 Reid Smith PIZI NH
14 Kiarra Jacobs PIZ1 NH 14 Tristin Wilson JAMC NH
15 Dana Griggs JHPA NH 15 Calvin Briggs SIMM NH
16 Laura Russell MBJH NH 16 Nolan Rose BUMP NH
17 Jasmine Baylor RUDM NH 17 Jordan Thomas BWMS NH
18 Sydney Manasco BUMP NH 18 Caleb Shaw PLEA NH
19 Mattie Miller LPMS NH 19 Jonathan David ! BUMP NH
20 Libby Kerr MBJH NH 20 Colby Jones RUDM NH
21 Caroline Parker MBJH NH 21 Bryant Osborne JAMC NH
22 Amanda Wilson PIZI NH 22 Jackson Yanosky PIZI NH
23 Mary Claire Bou LPMS NH 23 Cole Elsea BUMP NH
24 Mary Lee Allen MBJH NH 24 Tynan Gibson JAMC NH
25 Kayla Smith BUMP NH 25 Austin Johnson PLEA NH
26 Paige Delosa BUMP NH 26 Andrew Oden JAMC NH
27 Emma Dunn PIZI NH 27 Tj Funches HELM NH
28 Sarah Larson BUMP 4-00.00 28 Jakendric Morele BWMS NH
29 Aleena McGhee JAMC 4-02.00 29 Edward Franklin BTMS 4-04.00
30 Addison Tierney MBJH 4-02.00 30 Nathan Williams BUMP 4-04.00
31 Braegan Marcrur BUMP 4-04.00 31 John Mark James PIZI 4-04.00
32 Brenna Harris PLEA 4-08.00 32 Mason Redman JAMC 4-04.00
33 Luke Talley PIZI 4-04.00
34 Kendall Thornto BUMP 4-06.00
35 Michael Schmidt MBJH 4-06.00
36 Curtis Frazier BUMP 4-06.00
37 John August Bus JAMC 4-06.00
38 Abraham Zayzaf BUMP 4-08.00
39 Connor Wolfe PLEA 4-10.00
40 Wesley Chandler PIZI 4-10.00
41 Josh Horta PIZ1 4-10.00
42 Mac Jaynes PIZI 5-10.00




